Badlands Conference Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Straub, Nelly

3200 M Relay
Berg, Kate
Sauer, Alison
Christian, Carly
Fritel, Molly
Total Time

100 M Dash
Bohrer, Angie
Garrett, Chelsey
Hermes, Shayla
Jacobson, Kelsey
Maas, Jenna

800 M Relay
Dacar, Andrea
Bohrer, Angie
Jacobson, Kristen
Hopper, Ashley

Total Time

400 M Relay
Dacar, Andrea
Milbradt, Dani
Jacobson, Kelsey
Hopper, Ashley

Total Time

400 M Dash
Garrett, Chelsey
Hermes, Shayla
Maas, Jenna

100 M Hurdles
Straub, Nelly

800 M Run
Christian, Carly
Sauer, Alison

200 M Dash
Bohrer, Angie
Garrett, Chelsey
Hermes, Shayla
Hopper, Ashley
Straub, Nelly

Time
33.6

Time
2.58.41
3.14.78
3.09.61
3.07.47

12.30.27

Time
15.21
14.47
16.08
15.86
14.38

Time

2.04.97

Time

58.58

Time
1.09.52
1.19.33
1.09.14

Time
18.29

Time
3.17.00
3.11.52

Time
33.1
31.27
34.35
324
30.66

Place
1st

Place

st
Place

5th

4th

Place

1st

Place

ond

Place
4th

3rd

Place
1st

Place
7th
6th

Place

5th

4th

~7th Girls

1600 M Relay
Dacar, Andrea
Milbradt, Dani
Berg, Kate
Maas, Jenna

Total Time

High Jump
Berg, Kate
Ellwein, Jaclyn
Fritel Molly
Maas, Jenna

Long Jump
Christian, Carly
Ellwein, Jaclyn
Fritel, Molly
Garrett, Chelsey
Jacobson, Kelsey
Jacobson, Kristen
Milbradt, Dani
Sauer, Alison

Triple Jump
Berg, Kate
Jacobson, Kelsey
Jacobson, Kristen
Maas, Jenna
Milbradt, Dani

Pole Vault
Bohrer, Angie
Christian, Carly
Dacar, Andrea
Ellwein, Jaclyn
Hopper, Ashley
Milbradt, Dani

Discus
Ellwein, Jaclyn
Jacobson, Kelsey
Lorenzano, Andrea

Shot Put
Lorenzano, Andrea

Total Team Points

May

Time
1.11.92
1.10.16
1.15.99
1.10.41
4.48.48

Height
NH
3'10"
38"
4'0"

Distance

ron

9'4
10'8"
10'3"

11'5.5"

10' 8"
11'1"
12' 11"
9'5.5"

Distance

22'5.5"

23'8.5"
23'7"
26'7

29'5.5"

Height
5'0"
5'0"
6'0"
5'0"
5'0"
6'0"

Distance
ND
51V 2"
39'5.5"

Distance
20' Oll

158

5th

Place

1st
Place

5th

3rd

Place

5th
2nd

Place

6th
7th
5th
2nd

Place
7th
4th
2nd
5th
6th

1st

Place

Place

1st

Conference Champs!!!



Badlands Conference Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Dietz, Kara
Ziegler, Samantha

100 M Dash
Neuberger, Brandy
Wimer, MaCall

800 M Relay
Neuberger, Brandy
Ziegler, Samantha
Duewel,Erica
Wimer, MaCall

Total Time

400 M Relay
Dietz, Kara
Neuberger, Brandy
Duewel,Erica
Wimer, MaCall

Total Time

100 M Hurdles
Dietz, Kara
Ziegler, Samantha

200 M Dash
Duewel,Erica

Time
34.93
32.58

Time
15.59
14.35

Time

2.00.14

Time

58.5

Time
18.24
18.09

Time
32.08

Place
8th
3rd

Place

ond

Place

5th

Place

ond

Place
3rd
and

Place
7th

8th Girls

Long Jump
Duewel,Erica
Neuberger, Brandy

Triple Jump
Dietz, Kara

Pole Vault
Wimer, MaCall
Ziegler, Samantha

Total Team Points

May

Distance
11' 5‘5n
11' 5.25"

Distance
27| 9.5"

Height
7| Ol’
8' 0”

5th

Place
5th
6th

Place
3rd

Place
2nd
1st

2nd



Badlands Conference Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Schwarz, Steven

100 M Dash
Krause, Chris
Sorensen, Brent

800 M Relay
Schwarz, Steven
Haga, Daniel
Block, Ryan
Slaubaugh, Steven

Total Time

400 M Relay
Krause, Chris
Haga, Daniel
Block, Ryan
Slaubaugh, Steven
Total Time

400 M Dash
Sorensen, Brent

110 M Hurdles
Schwarz, Steven

200 M Dash
Sorensen, Brent

1600 M Relay
Krause, Chris
Block, Ryan
Haga, Daniel
Borlaug, Tanner
Total Time

Time
33.69

Time
14.96
11.8

Time

2.03.07

Time

58.58

Time
56.53

Time
22.34

Time
24.8

Time
1.19.95
1.14.49
1.11.31
1.10.32

4.56.07

Place
4th

Place

1st

Place

3rd

Place

2nd

Place
1st

Place
and

Place
1st

Place

2nd

~7th Boys

High Jump
Sorensen, Brent

Long Jump
Haga, Daniel
Krause, Chris

Pole Vault
Block, Ryan
Schwarz, Steven
Slaubaugh, Steven

Total Team Points

May

Height
4V 10"

Distance
Al n

12'5
11' 7.5"

Height
5'0"
50"
6'0"

5th

Place
1st

Place

Place
4th
3rd
1st

2nd



Badlands Conference Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Marshall, Chad
Ploium, Tad

3200 M Relay
Karges, Andrew
Cieslak, Jordan
Grimm, Michael
Johnson, Brandon

Total Time

100M Dash
Fisk, Ethan
Schwarz, Chris

800 M Relay
Karges, Andrew
Ploium, Tad
Fisk, Ethan
Vetter, Jordan

Total Time

1600 M Run
Cieslak, Jordan

400 M Relay
Karges, Andrew
Fisk, Ethan
Vetter, Jordan
Schwarz, Chris

Total Time

400 M Dash
Vetter, Jordan

110 M Hurdles
Marshall, Chad
Ploium, Tad

800 M Run
Cieslak, Jordan
Karges, Andrew

200 M Dash
Fisk, Ethan
Schwarz, Chris

1600 M Relay
Ploium, Tad
Vetter, Jordan
Marshall, Chad
Johnson, Brandon
Total Time

Time
20.34
29.22

Time
2.35.43
2.31.39
3.18.57
2.30.36

10.55.75

Time
13.26
12.08

Time

1.51.81

Time
5.45.10

Time

53.36

Time
1.01.20

Time
18.45
18.46

Time
2.38.00
2.36.34

Time
28.53
25.26

Time
1.01.36
1.02.95

59.71
1.00.17

4.04.19

Place
2nd
1st

Place

ond
Place
8th

ond

Place

2nd

Place
4th

Place

3rd

Place
5th

Place
1st
ond
Place
8th
7th
Place

and

Place

1st

8th Boys

Long Jump
Grimm, Michael

Triple Jump
Grimm, Michael

Pole Vault
Cieslak, Jordan
Johnson, Brandon
Schwarz, Chris

Discus
Grimm, Michael

Shot Put
Grimm, Michael
Marshall, Chad

Total Team Points

May

Distance
ND

Distance
30' 4"

Height
6V 0”
8' 6"

3rd

Distance

97 4

Distance
25V 6”
39| 4"

134

5th

Place

Place
3rd

Place
4th
1st
2nd

Place
5th

Place

3rd

1st

Conference Champs!!!
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