Badlands Conference Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7th Girls May 5th

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	1600 M Relay	Time	Place
Straub, Nelly	33.6	1st	Dacar, Andrea	1.11.92	
			Milbradt, Dani	1.10.16	
3200 M Relay	Time	Place	Berg, Kate	1.15.99	
Berg, Kate	2.58.41		Maas, Jenna	1.10.41	
Sauer, Alison	3.14.78		Total Time	4.48.48	1st
Christian, Carly	3.09.61				
Fritel, Molly	3.07.47		High Jump	Height	Place
Total Time	12.30.27	1st	Berg, Kate	NH	
			Ellwein, Jaclyn	3' 10"	5th
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Fritel Molly	3' 8"	
Bohrer, Angie	15.21		Maas, Jenna	4' O"	3rd
Garrett, Chelsey	14.47	5th			
Hermes, Shayla	16.08		Long Jump	Distance	Place
Jacobson, Kelsey	15.86		Christian, Carly	9' 4"	
Maas, Jenna	14.38	4th	Ellwein, Jaclyn	10' 8"	
			Fritel, Molly	10' 3"	
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Garrett, Chelsey	11' 5.5"	5th
Dacar, Andrea			Jacobson, Kelsey	10' 8"	
Bohrer, Angie			Jacobson, Kristen	11' 1"	
Jacobson, Kristen			Milbradt, Dani	12' 11"	2nd
Hopper, Ashley			Sauer, Alison	9' 5.5"	
Total Time	2.04.97	1st			
			Triple Jump	Distance	Place
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Berg, Kate	22'5.5''	
Dacar, Andrea			Jacobson, Kelsey	23' 8.5"	6th
Milbradt, Dani			Jacobson, Kristen	23' 7"	7th
Jacobson, Kelsey			Maas, Jenna	26' 7"	5th
Hopper, Ashley			Milbradt, Dani	29' 5.5"	2nd
Total Time	58.58	2nd			
			Pole Vault	Height	Place
400 M Dash	Time	Place	Bohrer, Angie	5' O"	7th
Garrett, Chelsey	1.09.52	4th	Christian, Carly	5' O"	4th
Hermes, Shayla	1.19.33		Dacar, Andrea	6' O"	2nd
Maas, Jenna	1.09.14	3rd	Ellwein, Jaclyn	5' O"	5th
			Hopper, Ashley	5' O"	6th
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Milbradt, Dani	6' O"	1st
Straub, Nelly	18.29	1st			
			Discus	Distance	Place
800 M Run	Time	Place	Ellwein, Jaclyn	ND	
Christian, Carly	3.17.00	7th	Jacobson, Kelsey	51' 2"	
Sauer, Alison	3.11.52	6th	Lorenzano, Andrea	39' 5.5"	
200 M Dash	Time	Place	Shot Put	Distance	Place
Bohrer, Angie	33.1		Lorenzano, Andrea	20' 0"	
Garrett, Chelsey	31.27	5th			
Hermes, Shayla	34.35	-			
Hopper, Ashley	32.4		Total Team Points	158	1st
Straub, Nelly	32.4 30.66	4th		1,0	101
Straub, neny	30.00	400	Conference Champs!!!		

Conference Champs!!!

Badlands Conference Jr. High Track & Field Meet 8th Girls May 5th

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Long Jump	Distance	Place
Dietz, Kara	34.93	8th	Duewel,Erica	11' 5.5"	5th
Ziegler, Samantha	32.58	3rd	Neuberger, Brandy	11' 5.25"	6th
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Triple Jump	Distance	Place
Neuberger, Brandy	15.59		Dietz, Kara	27' 9.5"	3rd
Wimer, MaCall	14.35	2nd			
			Pole Vault	Height	Place
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Wimer, MaCall	7' O''	2nd
Neuberger, Brandy Ziegler, Samantha Duewel,Erica			Ziegler, Samantha	8' o"	1st
Wimer, MaCall			Total Team Points	74	2nd
Total Time	2.00.14	5th			
400 M Relay Dietz, Kara Neuberger, Brandy Duewel,Erica Wimer, MaCall	Time	Place			
Total Time	58.5	2nd			
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
	-	and			
Dietz, Kara	18.24	3rd			
Dietz, Kara Ziegler, Samantha	18.24 18.09	2nd			
-		-			

Badlands Conference Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7th Boys May 5th

200 M Hurdles Schwarz, Steven	Time 33.69	Place 4th	High Jump Sorensen, Brent	Height 4' 10"	Place 1st
100 M Dash Krause, Chris	Time 14.96	Place	Long Jump Haga, Daniel	Distance 12' 5"	Place
Sorensen, Brent	11.8	1st	Krause, Chris	11' 7.5"	
800 M Relay Schwarz, Steven Haga, Daniel Block, Ryan Slaubaugh, Steven	Time	Place	Pole Vault Block, Ryan Schwarz, Steven Slaubaugh, Steven	Height 5' 0" 5' 0" 6' 0"	Place 4th 3rd 1st
Total Time	2.03.07	3rd	Total Team Points	96	2nd
400 M Relay Krause, Chris Haga, Daniel Block, Ryan Slaubaugh, Steven	Time	Place			
Total Time	58.58	2nd			
400 M Dash	Time	Place			
Sorensen, Brent	56.53	1st			
110 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Schwarz, Steven	22.34	2nd			
200 M Dash	Time	Place			
Sorensen, Brent	24.8	1st			
1600 M Relay	Time	Place			
Krause, Chris Block Byon	1.19.95				
Block, Ryan Haga, Daniel	1.14.49				
Borlaug, Tanner	1.11.31 1.10.32				
Total Time	4.56.0 7	2nd			

Badlands Conference Jr. High Track & Field Meet 8th Boys May 5th

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Long Jump	Distance	Place
Marshall, Chad	29.34	2nd	Grimm, Michael	ND	Thee
Ploium, Tad	29.22	1st		n.	
,					
3200 M Relay	Time	Place	Triple Jump	Distance	Place
Karges, Andrew	2.35.43		Grimm, Michael	30' 4"	3rd
Cieslak, Jordan	2.31.39				
Grimm, Michael	3.18.57				
Johnson, Brandon	2.30.36		Pole Vault	Height	Place
Total Time	10.55.75	2nd	Cieslak, Jordan	6' O"	4th
			Johnson, Brandon	8' 6"	1st
100M Dash	Time	Place	Schwarz, Chris	3rd	2nd
Fisk, Ethan	13.26	8th			
Schwarz, Chris	12.08	2nd			
· ··· ·			Discus	Distance	Place
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Grimm, Michael	97' 4"	5th
Karges, Andrew					
Ploium, Tad				D .	DI
Fisk, Ethan			Shot Put	Distance	Place
Vetter, Jordan	0.	- 1	Grimm, Michael	25' 6"	- 1
Total Time	1.51.81	2nd	Marshall, Chad	39'4"	3rd
1600 M Run	Time	Place			
Cieslak, Jordan	5.45.10	4th	Total Team Points	134	1st
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Conference Champs!!		ps!!!
Karges, Andrew					
Fisk, Ethan					
Vetter, Jordan					
Schwarz, Chris		. 1			
Total Time	53.36	3rd			
400 M Dash	Time	Place			
Vetter, Jordan	1.01.20	5th			
·		-			
110 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Marshall, Chad	18.45	1st			
Ploium, Tad	18.46	2nd			
800 M Run	Time	Place			
Cieslak, Jordan	2.38.00	8th			
Karges, Andrew	2.36.34	7th			
Karges, Anurew	2.30.34	/tii			
200 M Dash	Time	Place			
Fisk, Ethan	28.53				
Schwarz, Chris	25.26	2nd			
1600 M Relay	Time	Place			
Ploium, Tad	1.01.36				
Vetter, Jordan	1.02.95				
Marshall, Chad	59.71				
Johnson, Brandon	1 00 17				
Total Time	1.00.17				

Total Time

4.04.19

1st